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STUDI LEGALI CON PROFESSIONISTI ITALIANI  

 

CHIOMENTI STUDIO LEGALE   

Suite 603, Printing House, 6 Duddell Street, 

Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 3192 7070 

Fax: 2810 0833 

Contact: Mr. Marco Nicolini (Partner) 

               Mr. Sergio Scanu (Counsel) 

Email: marco.nicolini@chiomenti.net / sergio.scanu@chiomenti.net 

Web: www.chiomenti.net 

 

 

DE BEDIN & LEE LLP 

2702, 27/F, The Centrium, 

60 Wyndham Street, Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2522 4300              

Fax: 2522 1881 

Contact:  Mr. Claudio De Bedin (Partner) 

               Mr. Dominic Lee (Partner) 

Email: Claudio.debedin@dbl.hk / dominic.lee@dbl.hk 

Web: www.dbl.hk  

 

 

DEACONS 

5/F, Alexandra House, 

18 Charter Road, Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2825 9314   

Fax: 2810 0431  

Contact: Mr. Stefano Mariani (Counsel) 

Email: stefano.mariani@deacons.com.hk 

Web: www.deacons.com.hk  
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GIANNI, ORIGONI, GRIPPO, CAPPELLI & PARTNERS 

Suite 3401 One Taikoo Place 

979 King’s Road, Quarry Bay, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2156 3490 

Fax: 2156 3499 

Contact: Mr. Stefano Beghi (Managing Partner) (M:  5597 9001) 

               Mr. Davide De Rosa (Partner) (M:  6291 1294) 

Email:  sbeghi@gop.it / dderosa@gop.it  

Web: www.gop.it  

 

 

LINKLATERS 

10/F Alexandra House, Chater Road, 

Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2842 4888 

Fax: 2810 8133 

Contact: Mr. Davide Mencacci (Partner) 

Email: davide.mencacci@linklaters.com 

Web: www.linklaters.com 

 

 

OSBORNE CLARKE 

Suite 3002, 30/F Prosperity Tower, 

39 Queen’s Road, Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2835 0188  

Contact: Mr. Giovanni Marino (Foreign Legal Consultant - Italy) 

Email: giovanni.marino@osborneclarke.com 

Web: www.osborneclarke.com 
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RPC 

11/F, Three Exchange Square, 

Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2216 7000 

Fax: 2216 7001 

Contact: Mr. Jason Carmichael (Partner) 

               Ms. Davina Turnbull (Senior Associate) 

Email: jason.carmichael@rpc.com.hk / davina.turnbull@rpc.com.hk 

Web: www.rpc.com.hk 

 

 

SANGIORGI VINCIGUERRA STUDIO LEGALE  

505A China Insurance Group Building 

141 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2851 6455 

Fax: 2851 6889 

Contact: Mr. Andrea Sangiorgi (Partner) 

               Mr. Marco Vinciguerra (Partner)  

Email: sangiorgi@sg-vg.com / vinciguerra@sg-vg.com  

Web:  www.sg-vg.com 

 

 

SIMONE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES (SIPS) 

25/F, 3 Lockhart Road,  

Wanchai, Hong Kong 

Tel: 3468 7500 / 9170 4464 (Joseph) 

Fax: 2866 6408 

Contact: Mr. Joseph Simone (Director) 

               Mr. Dan Plane (Director) 

Email: joesimone@sips.asia / danplane@sips.asia 

Web: www.sips.asia  
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WINSTON & STRAWN 

42/F, Bank of China Tower, 

1 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong 

Tel: 2292 2000 

Fax: 2292 2200 

Contact: Marco Pocci (Partner) 

Email:  mpocci@winston.com  

Web: www.winston.com     

Aggiornato: 6 giugno 2019 
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